Bundeswettkampf
Bundesentscheid am 30.08.1987 in Obertshausen

Platz

Jugendfeuerwehr
1 Neuental-Gilsa
2 Sassenburg-Dannenbiittel
3 Rastatt-Niederbuhl
4 Stemwede-Drohne
5 Ernst
6 Schandelah
7 Tholey-Hasborn
8 Poettmes
9 Gersheim-OT/Reinheim
10 Wankendorf
11 Kirchhofen
12 Schaephuysen
13 Stadtlauringen
14 Prisdorf
15 Steinau-Bellings
16 Hamburg-Sasel
17 Hamburg-Hohendeich
18 Catallunya
19 Berlin-Heiligensee
20 Berlin-Wittenau
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Bundesland
Hessen
Niedersachsen
Baden-Wurttemberg
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Niedersachsen
Saarland

Bayern

Saarland
Schleswig-Holstein
Baden-Wurttemberg
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Bayern
Schleswig-Holstein
Hessen

Hamburg

Hamburg

Espana

Berlin

Berlin

Punkte
1017,0
989,0
987,5
983,5
977,5
975,5
971,5
965,5
965,5
963,5
962,5
953,5
951,5
951,0
937,0
928,5
908,5
908,0
885,0
862,0



